General Description
The MAX2840/MAX2841 evaluation kits (EV kits) simpli-
fy evaluation of the MAX2840/MAX2841 power ampli-
fiers (PAs). They enable testing of the devices’ RF per-
formance and require no additional support circuitry.
The EV kits’ signal inputs and outputs use SMA connec-
tors to facilitate the connection of RF test equipment.
Features

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE IC PACKAGE
MAX2840EVKIT -40°C to +85°C 3 × 4 UCSP™
MAX2841EVKIT -40°C to +85°C 3 × 4 UCSP
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1 1
100pF ±5% capacitor (0402)
Murata GRP1555C1H101J
C2, C18, C19 3
1000pF ±10% capacitors (0402)
Murata GRP155R71H102K
C13 1
5pF ±0.1pF capacitor (0402)
Murata GRP1555C1H5R0B
C14 1
6.8pF ±0.1pF capacitor (0402)
Murata GRP1555C1H6R8B
C15 1
1.2pF ±0.1pF capacitor (0402)
Murata GRP1555C1H1R2B
Note: Location of this capacitor is
critical.
C16 1
18pF ±5% capacitor (0402)
Murata GRP1555C1H180J
C17 1
0.6pF ±0.1pF capacitor (0402)
ATC ATC650L0R6BW
Note: Location of this capacitor is
critical.
C20, C22 2
10pF ±0.1pF capacitors (0402)
Murata GRP1555C1H100B
C21 1
3pF ±0.1pF capacitor (0402)
Murata GRP1555C1H3R0B
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C23 1
0.1µF ±10% capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R71C104K